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1 01-Arambol 24 7923 8139 0 16062 1583 1217 0 2800 17.43%

2 02-Morjim 21 7634 7923 0 15557 1431 1098 0 2529 16.26%

3 03-Dhargal 25 8028 8175 0 16203 1520 1058 0 2578 15.91%

4 04-Torxem 23 7527 7534 0 15061 1388 793 0 2181 14.48%

5 05-Siolim 23 7423 8249 0 15672 1219 1031 2250 14.36%

6 06-Colvale 23 7762 8033 0 15795 1429 1106 0 2535 16.05%

7 07-Aldona 27 8505 9385 0 17890 1314 1188 0 2502 13.99%

8 08-Sirsai 21 8453 8861 0 17314 1356 1128 0 2481 14.33%

9 09-Anjuna 25 8427 8647 0 17074 1420 1186 0 2606 15.26%

10 10-calangute 30 10781 11336 0 22117 1676 1631 0 3307 14.95%

11 11-Socorro 31 11711 12601 0 24312 1769 1614 0 3383 13.91%

12 12-Reis-Magos 26 9342 9592 0 18934 1384 1199 0 2583 13.64%
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13
13-Penha-de-

Franca 27 8475 8862 1 17338 1402 1184 0 2586 14.92%

14 14-St.Cruz 30 8710 10113 1 18824 1275 1312 1 2587 13.74%

15 15-Taleigao 28 9410 10344 0 19754 1138 1065 0 2203 11.15%

16 16-Chimbel 24 9463 10096 1 19560 1339 1236 0 2575 13.16%

17 17-Corlim 35 11290 12177 0 23467 1847 1636 0 3483 14.84%

18 18-St.Lawrence 28 7939 9462 0 17401 1203 1259 0 2462 14.15%

19
19-

Latambarcem 22 7605 7747 0 15352 1576 1185 0 2761 17.98%

20
20-Karapur-

Sarvan 26 7912 8352 0 16264 1483 1186 0 2669 16.41%

21 21-Maem 27 7722 8131 0 15853 1626 1170 0 2796 17.64%

22 22-Pale 29 7128 7493 0 14621 1765 1255 0 3020 20.66%

23 23-Honda 26 8028 8211 0 16239 1742 1346 0 3088 19.02%

24 24-Querim 28 8426 8650 0 17076 2008 1442 0 3450 20.20%

25 25-Nagargao 29 8080 8379 0 16459 1729 1077 0 2806 17.05%

26
01-Usgao-
Ganje 19 6150 6455 12605 1183 998 2181 17.30%

27
02-Betqui-
Candola 26 8974 9487 18461 1865 1356 3221 17.45%



28 03-Curti 28 9556 9488 19044 1683 1171 2854 14.99%

29 04-Veling-Priol 26 8719 9338 18057 1670 1284 2954 16.36%

30 05-Queula 29 9796 10197 19993 1720 1321 3041 15.21%

31 06-Borim 20 6904 7100 14004 1110 908 2018 14.41%

32 07-Siroda 25 7617 8403 16020 1416 1310 2726 17.02%

33 08-Raia 24 7882 9043 16925 929 1208 2137 12.63%

34 09-Nuvem 21 6998 8275 15273 810 1252 2062 13.50%

35 10-Colva 25 8251 9280 17531 957 1170 2127 12.13%

36 11-Velim 26 8128 9420 17548 866 1259 2125 12.11%

37 12-Benaulim 27 9429 10690 20119 1107 1339 2446 12.16%

38 13-Davorlim 26 9996 9922 19918 1331 1207 2538 12.74%

39 14-Guirdolim 25 7814 8546 16360 48 23 71 0.43%

40 15-Curtorim 28 9386 10414 19800 1137 1506 2643 13.35%

41 16-Navelim 23 7284 8394 15678 839 1075 1914 12.21%

42 17-Sanvordem 22 7064 7611 14675 1380 985 2365 16.12%

43
18-
Dharbandora 26 7547 8065 15612 1293 984 2277 14.58%



44 19-Rivona 28 7929 8737 16666 1724 1387 3111 18.67%

45 20-Xeldem 21 6739 7371 14110 1153 1140 2293 16.25%

46 21-Barcem 23 6914 7030 13944 1311 1108 2419 17.35%

47 22-Cola 22 6975 7171 14146 1232 1194 2426 17.15%

48 23-Poinguinim 31 8131 8689 16820 1628 1425 3053 18.15%

49 24-Sancoale 33 14645 13760 28405 1874 1568 3442 12.12%

50 25-Cortalim 22 8074 9369 17443 944 1171 2115 12.13%

420606 448750 869356 68832 59951 128780 14.81%Total:


